turn-ons. 

(A) Residential accounts: 

1. Upon written application for commencement of water, reclaimed water, sewer, 
garbage or refuse service, a deposit shall be made with the Finance Department. Interest shall 
accrue upon such deposit at the rate of one hundred eleven thousandth percent (0.111%) per 

(B)  Sewer rates;(strikethrough begins) sewer connection charges (strikethrough ends) Capital Recovery Fees. In order to 
comply  with the foregoing requirements, sewer rates and (strikethrough begins)sewer connection charges (strikethrough

[...]

to the (strikethrough begins) extent (strikethrough ends) provided in such interlocal agreements.

1. Upon written application for commencement of water, reclaimed water, sewer, garbage or refuse service, a deposit shall 
be made with the Finance Department. (strikethrough begins) Interest shall accrue upon such deposit at the rate of 
one hundred eleven thousandth percent (0.111%) per (strikethrough ends)

annum. The required deposit shall be made in accordance with the level of service provided and 
shall be established by ordinance.  

(a) A customer who has had a service history of a minimum of two (2) consecutive 
years, and who has had a satisfactory payment history within the most current two-year period,